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The Women’s National Book Association 

Executive Committee 

President 

Valerie Tomaselli 

vtomaselli@mtmpublishing.com 

 

Vice President/President-Elect 

Carin Siegfried 

carinsiegfried@earthlink.net 

 

Secretary 

Annette Marie Haley 

annettemariehaley@gmail.com 

 

Treasurer 

Gloria Toler 

treasurer@wnba-books.org 

 

Past President 

Mary Grey James 

marygrey@Parnassusbooks.net 

 

 

 

Chapter Presidents 

Boston Chapter 

Daphne Kalotay and Dawn Rennert 

daphne.wnbaboston@gmail.com 

dawn.wnbaboston@gmail.com 

http://www.wnbaboston.org/ 

 

Charlotte Chapter 

Susan Walker 

http://www.wnba-charlotte.org/ 
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Detroit Chapter 

Annette Marie Haley 

annettemariehaley@gmail.com 

www.wnba-books.org/detroit 

 

Los Angeles Chapter 

Ruth Light, interim president 

ruthlight3@gmail.com 

www.wnba-books.org/la 

 

Nashville Chapter 

Bebe (Sarah) Brechner 

bebesarah@yahoo.com 

www.wnbanashville.org/ 

 

New Orleans Chapter 

Susan Larson 

slarson05@gmail.com 

New Orleans Chapter Facebook page 

 

New York Chapter 

Jane Kinney-Denning 

President@wnba-nyc.org 

http://www.wnba-nyc.org/ 

 

San Francisco Chapter 

Linda Lee and Linda Joy Myers 

lindalee@askmepc.com 

lindajoymyers@comcast.net 

www.wnba-sfchapter.org/ 

 

Seattle Chapter 

Judy Solberg 

solbergj@seattleu.edu 

http://www.wnba-books.org/seattle/ 

 

Washington, DC Chapter 

NC Weil, contact 

ncweil2@gmail.com 

http://www.wnba-books.org/wash 
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Committees and Representatives 

Communications Chair 
Mary Grey James 

marygrey@Parnassusbooks.net 
 

UN DPI/ NGO 

Jill A. Tardiff 

jill.tardiff@gmail.com 

UN DPI/ NGO 
Nancy Stewart 

nancy.stewart@ingrambook.com 

 

National Reading Group Month 

Jill A. Tardiff 

jill.tardiff@gmail.com 

 

National Reading Group Month: Great Group Reads 

Rosalind Reisner, Coordinator 

roz@thereisners.net 

 

WNBA Pannell Award 

Valerie Tomaselli 

vtomaselli@mtmpublishing.com 

 

Long-Range Planning 

Katherine Dibble 

kkdibble@gmail.com 

 

Sustaining Membership 
Nancy Stewart 

nancy.stewart@ingrambook.com 

 

WNBA Award Chair 

Nancy Stewart 

nancy.stewart@ingrambook.com 

 

The Bookwoman Coeditors 

Gloria Toler and Rhona Whitty 

newsletter@wnba-books.org 

  

New Chapter Development Chair/ 

Vice Chair 

Carin Siegfried 
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carinsiegfried@earthlink.net 

Joan Gelfand 

joan@joangelfand.com 

 

Website Committee 

Bebe Brechner 

Bebesarah@yahoo.com 

NC Weil 

ncweil2@gmail.com 

 

Facebook 

Carin Siegfried 

carinsiegfried@earthlink.net 
 

Twitter 

Jill A. Tardiff 

jill.tardiff@gmail.com 
 

 

 

Bookwoman Correspondents 
 

Boston 

Daphne Kalotay 

daphne.wnbaboston@gmail.com 

 

Charlotte  

Jessica Daitch 

jessicadaitch@yahoo.com 

 

Detroit 

Annette Marie Haley 

annettemariehaley@gmail.com 

 

Los Angeles 

Ruth Light 

ruthlight3@gmail.com 

 

Nashville 

Susan Lentz 

susanplentz@gmail.com 
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New Orleans 

Susan Larson 

slarson05@gmail.com 

 

New York City  

Linda Epstein/Rhona Whitty 

newsletter@wnba-nyc.org 

 

San Francisco 

Joan Gelfand 

joan@joangelfand.com 

 

Seattle 

Linda Gray 

 WNBASeattleChapter@gmail.com 

 

Washington, DC 

NC Weil 

ncweil2@gmail.com 
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